de HAVILLAND
CAGE CODE 71867
C
D
S
A
THE INFORMATION, TECHNICAL DATA AND DESIGNS DISCLOSED IN THIS DOCUMENT
( THE “INFORMATION”) ARE EITHER THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BOMBARDIER

V
:
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
DSC569 - 6
BORE DIAMETER
(In 1/16ths inch)
BASIC PART NUMBER
VENDOR ADDRESS AND CAGE CODE:
KAMATICS CORPORATION, BLOOMFIELD CT.- CAGE CODE 50632
PROCUREMENT INFORMATION:
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT SHALL SPECIFY THE DSC NUMBER AND MANUFACTURER’S
PART NUMBER ON THE PURCHASE ORDER
DSC P/N
APPROVED VENDOR
KAMATICS CORPORATION
DSC569-6 KSC414006VS
PAGE 3
DSC 569
HECKED
RAWN
TRESS
PPROVED
TITLE:
SEE ENGINEERING STANDARDS APPROVAL RECORD FOR ORIGINAL SIGNATURES AND CHANGE SUMMARY
BEARING, PLAIN, SELF-
LUBRICATING, SELF-ALIGNING,
LOW TORQUE, LOW FRICTION
B. EDWARDS
U. GOLAN
B. YOUNG
U. GOLAN A
P
P